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Pos Code
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ARNA

CRO581550R
MACM073100
CR0580810
CR0581530
MA15119299
MACM021600

MA1037111300

MACM187301
MACM187401
MA1230100
MACM295900
MACM295800
CR0588290
CR0588380
CR1094330
CR0935250
CR0585780
MA15860399
MACM097701
CR0733340
MA1878400
CR0585520
MA6086113
CR0589860
CR1226350
CR0582130
CR0582140
CR0582120
CR0686250
CR0580640

MA1033515800

MACM012401
MACMO097900
CR0583740R
CR1342950
MACM200100
CR0586610

NF94E22K

Description

COVER [C] FRYER 23L 900

HANDLE [C] MT/105

BASKET [C] 1/2 FRYER 23L

SHELF GRID [C] TANK FRYER 23L

GRAIN [C]

RING NUT [C]

MICROSWITCH [C]

CONTACTOR [C]

CONTACTOR [C]

SWITCH [C]

PROBE [C] L. 250

THERMOSTAT [C]
CRUSCOTTO FRIGG.ELETTRONICA ELE M40
NEUTRAL PLATE [C] ELECTRONIC FRYER
KNOB [C] SHAFT D. 6

BUSH [C]

METAL LABEL [C]

FLANGE [C]

THERMOSTAT [C] 230A°C

VALVE [C]

TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

LEFT SIDE PANEL [C] MONOBLOCK 900
FOOT ASSEMBLY [C] H. 200

FUSE [C] 250V 5A

FUSE CARRIER [C]

NUT [C]

GASKET [C]

HEATING ELEMENT BUSH [C] FOR PASTA COOKERS
SUPPORT [C] BASKET FRYER 15L
PROTECTION GRID [C] SMOKE DRAIN M40
ELASTIC COUPLER [C]

NUT [C] M10X1

GASKET OR [C] THERMOSTAT BULB
HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V FRYER 22L
GASKET [C] OR

GREASE [C]

LIFTING DEVICE [C] HEATING ELEMENT FRYER 23L
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